8/16
8/17

9/5

9/9
9/26-27
9/28

10/4-5
10/10
10/14

11/11
11/21-25

12/13-16
12/16

1/4
1/16

2/17
2/20

3/3
3/16
3/17-26

4/7
4/10
4/28

5/19, 22-24
5/24
5/24
5125

THE MONTGOMERY ACADEMY
Academic Schedule 2022-2023

AUGUST
Convocation - Short schedule by divisions
Classes Begin - MS/US 8:00 a.m., LS 8:10 a.m.

SEPTEMBER
Labor Day - School Closed
Homecoming - Classes Dismiss at Noon
Rosh Hashanah - Regular School Hours
LS & MS Conference Day - US Classes Meet

OCTOBER
Yom Kippur - Regular School Hours
Columbus Day - School Closed
End of Grading Period #1

NOVEMBER
Veterans’ Day Holiday - School Closed
Thanksgiving Break - School Closed

DECEMBER
Middle/Upper School Exams
Winter Break Begins

JANUARY
Classes Begin - MS/US 8:00 a.m., LS 8:10 a.m.
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed

FEBRUARY
Faculty In-service Day / Weather Day (if needed)
Presidents’ Day - School Closed

MARCH
End of Grading Period #3
Classes Dismiss at Noon - Spring Break Begins
Spring Break

APRIL
Good Friday - Classes Dismiss at Noon
Faculty In-service Day / Weather Day (if needed)
Eagle Day

MAY
Middle/Upper School Exams
Lower School Classes Dismiss at Noon
Upper School Awards Night

Baccalaureate and Commencement



