

## THE MONTGOMERY ACADEMY Academic Schedule 2022-2023

Academic Schedule 2022-2023	
	AUGUST
8/16	Convocation - Short schedule by divisions
8/17	Classes Begin - MS/US 8:00 a.m., LS 8:10 a.m.
0/1/	Classes begin - 1913/ 03 8.00 a.m., L3 8.10 a.m.
	SEPTEMBER
9/5	Labor Day - School Closed
9/9	Homecoming - Classes Dismiss at Noon
9/26-27	Rosh Hashanah - Regular School Hours
9/28	LS & MS Conference Day - US Classes Meet
	OCTOBER
10/4-5	Yom Kippur - Regular School Hours
10/10	Columbus Day - School Closed
10/14	End of Grading Period #1
10/14	Lift of Grading Teriod #1
	NOVEMBER
11/11	Veterans' Day Holiday - School Closed
11/21-25	Thanksgiving Break - School Closed
	DECEMBER
12/13-16	Middle/Upper School Exams
12/16	Winter Break Begins
	JANUARY
1/4	Classes Begin - MS/US 8:00 a.m., LS 8:10 a.m.
1/16	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed
	FEBRUARY
2/17	Faculty In-service Day / Weather Day (if needed)
2/20	Presidents' Day - School Closed
	MARGY
3/3	MARCH End of Grading Period #3
3/16	Classes Dismiss at Noon - Spring Break Begins
3/17-26	Spring Break
3/1/ 20	opinig Break
	APRIL
4/7	Good Friday - Classes Dismiss at Noon
4/10	Faculty In-service Day / Weather Day (if needed)
4/28	Eagle Day
MAY	
5/19, 22-24	Middle/Upper School Exams
5/24	Lower School Classes Dismiss at Noon
5/24	Upper School Awards Night
5/25	D 1 1 C

Baccalaureate and Commencement

5/25